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CXIl Cto. de Espafia Absoluto de verano "OPEN" TRIALS - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 11 - 15/6/2025

FederacionBalear
de Natacion

Event 9 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
12/06/2025 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Mundial Singapur 1:06.54
Mundial Singapur Sub20 1:06.87
Récord Espafia 1:06.44 JESSICA VALL MONTERO PONTEVEDRA 08/04/2017
Récord Campeonato 1:06.58 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE 13/07/2018
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
1. PINEDA LOPEZ Nayara ESP 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:09.70 778
50m:  33.09  33.09 100m: 1:09.70  36.61
2. FERNANDEZ COLMENARES Isabel ESP 06 Real Canoe N.C. 1:10.26 760
50m: 33.36  33.36 100m: 1:10.26  36.90
RUIZ SANCHEZ Jimena ESP 07 Real Canoe N.C. 1:10.26 760
50m:  33.57 33.57 100m: 1:10.26  36.69
4, ROMANJUK Maria EST 96 C.N. Terrassa 1:10.76 744
50m:  33.64  33.64 100m: 1:10.76  37.12
5. CORDENTE FERNANDEZ Esther ESP 05 C.D. ElValle 1:11.16 731
50m; 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:11.16 37.95
6. BARBEITO LIND Martina Lucia ARG 01 C.D. Nados Castellon 1:11.27 728
50m:  33.74  33.74 100m: 1:11.27  37.53
7. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Aina ESP 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:11.42 723
50m:  34.27  34.27 100m: 1:11.42  37.15
8. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria ESP 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:11.83 711
50m:  33.98  33.98 100m: 1:11.83  37.85
9. AGUDO DOMINGUEZ Paula ESP 06 Universidad de Granada 1:12.40 694
50m:  34.08  34.08 100m: 1:12.40  38.32
10. COMAS ISAAC Mae ESP 08 C.E. Mediterrani 1:1250 692
50m:  34.09  34.09 100m: 1:1250  38.41
11. CARBALLO GONZALEZ Sofia ESP 06 C.N. Ponteareas 1:1259 689
50m; 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:12.59 37.80
12. RAMOS NAJJI Maria ESP 06 C.D. Gredos San Diego 1:12.69 686
50m: 33.68  33.68 100m: 1:12.69  39.01
13. POVOROZNYUK KONDRASHECHKINAESP 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:12.83 682
50m:  34.49  34.49 100m: 1:12.83  38.34
14. MARTIN FERNANDEZ Ainhoa ESP 03 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 1:13.35 668
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:13.35  38.47
15. CABANAS ILLESCAS Isabel ESP 06 C.N. Pozuelo 1:13.41 666
50m:  34.43  34.43 100m: 1:13.41  38.98
16. COLOMER GUASCH Carlota ESP 05 C.N. Sabadell 1:13.65 660
50m:  34.39  34.39 100m: 1:13.65  39.26
17. PUBILL FARRAS Montserrat ESP 06 C.N. Barcelona 1:13.83 655
50m:  34.37  34.37 100m: 1:13.83  39.46
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Event 9, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open
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YB

PRIEGO ROMERO Noa ESP 10
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:14.24 38.26
HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah ESP 07
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:14.57 39.66
ETXEBERRIA ARANO Uxue ESP 04
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:15.10 39.33
MATHE GUTIERREZ Natalia ESP 04
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:15.39 40.74
AGENJO MARTIN DEL CAMPO Maria ESP 06
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.42 40.13
JIMENEZ COPPA Carla M. ESP 06
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:15.48 40.92
BELLOCH VALOR Alexandra ESP 06
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:15.68 40.47
GUTIERREZ GAMBOA Irene ESP 98
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:15.89 40.77
PEDREGAL BARBA Jimena ESP 06
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:16.09 40.77
MONDEJAR MOYA Ekine ESP 07
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:16.11 40.13
RODRIGUEZ MORENO Arantxa ESP 05
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:16.13 40.93
MARTINEZ ESCORIAL Claudia ESP 06
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:16.18 40.25
ALONSO BLANCO Eva ESP 10
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:16.37 41.65
UNGO QUERO Carlota ESP 04
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:16.37 40.61
SANTOS MARTIN Anna ESP 05
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:16.80 40.69
GUDIN PEREZ Andrea ESP 10
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:17.21 40.89
MARTINEZ TERUEL Andrea ESP 05
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:17.69 41.21
PARDO ORTIZ Raquel ESP 07
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:18.01 42.00
AZNAR DIEZ Adriana ESP 04
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:19.42 42.73

C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Palma de Mallorca
C.N. lzarraitz

C.D. El valle

C.N. Madrid Moscardo
Sporting Club Casino
C.N. Delfin

C.N. Madrid Moscardo
CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Menditxo

C.N. Madrid Moscardo
C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. San Blas
C.D. El valle
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Monforte de Lemos
C.N. Tenis Elche
C.N.

Camargo

C.E. Mediterrani

Time

1:14.24

1:14.57

1:15.10

1:15.39

1:15.42

1:15.48

1:15.68

1:15.89

1:16.09

1:16.11

1:16.13

1:16.18

1:16.37

1:16.37

1:16.80

1:17.21

1:17.69

1:18.01

1:19.42

Pts

636

622

615

614

613

608

603

598

598

597

596

592

592

582

573

562

555

526
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Palma de Mallorca, 11 - 15/6/2025

Event 9, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

37. YUGUERO LABAJOS Claudia ESP 06 A.D.N. Mostoles 1:22.21 474
50m:  38.39 3839  100m: 1:22.21  43.82
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